
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 21 NOV 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MN

2 BL

3 MR

4 MA

5 MJ

6 AR

7 SK

8 HB

9 MZ

10 AM

 0 :42
 05:44
 11:18
 17:17

 3.5
 1.7
 3.1
 0.1

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- PS AUGUSTA 

M.V- OCEAN CROSS 

M.V- SPRING QUEEN 

M.V- PACIFIC WEALTH 

M.V- ATHENS GLORY 

M.V- CAP CARMEL 

M.V- CMA CGM RABELAIS 

M.V- IOLCOS LEGACY 

M.T- CHEMROAD SAKURA 

M.T- SIMAISMA 

M.T- JUNIOR G 

M.V- ARVIKA 

 183.00

 189.99

 182.98

 199.90

 299.90

 208.28

 299.97

 229.00

 179.53

 285.40

 228.50

 190.00

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MSC PAKISTAN

MAERSK PAK

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

30365

30294

30308

30338

30376

30381

30378

30354

30377

30380

30352

30374

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CANOLASEED
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

28082

1310

792

7808

NIL

24300

842

NIL

1100

25380

13000

NIL

NIL

35349

24112

505

NIL

785

3970

805

100

7

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

6244

9702

12220

NIL

--

NIL

23586

NIL

10000

51274

NIL

15197

19797

7480

508

1800

16

11861

3777

131820

9122

16430

SK

SK

MR

MD / MN

HB / MJ

HB / AM

HR / MA

AR

19/11

13/11

20/11

16/11

19/11

20/11

19/11

16/11

19/11

20/11

20/11

19/11

 18:00

 17:48

 18:20

 18:36

  9:18

 19:20

 13:05

 12:48

 14:24

 10:24

 17:45

 10:06

29249

29499

44000

1350

1116

60827

16777

141820

60396

51779

20/12/21

21/11/21

21/11/21

 11:10

  7:00

  7:40
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo

Arrived on Agent

Nationality

179.9

182.5

241

190

199.9

179.95

190

189.99

145.15

99.13

183.06

206.06

122.02

199.99

335.23

196.89

144

189.99

M.V- SCHUYLER TRADER 

M.T- SUNSHINE EXPRESS 

M.T- AFRA LAUREL 

M.V- KSL XIN YANG 

M.V- GREENWICH PIONEER 

M.V- SIBAL 

M.V- VENTURE GOAL 

M.V- ELEEN NEPTUNE 

M.T- SLOMAN HERA 

M.T- TOMSON GAS 

M.T- SADAH SILVER 

M.V- YOUNG GLORY 

M.T- GAS AMAZON 

M.V- STAR GAIA 

M.V- KOI 

M.V- TEERA BHUM 

M.T- CHEM HARVEST 

M.V- SSI GLORIOUS 

9.8

11.7

11.3

9.95

13

9.05

10.5

6.5

8.65

5.5

11.5

12.98

5.45

10

12.9

10.6

9.5

12

9.8

11.7

11.3

9.95

13

9.05

10.5

6.5

8.65

5.5

11.5

12.98

5.45

10

12.9

10.6

9.5

12

30340

30349

30347

30360

30359

30361

30364

30368

30370

30373

30375

30382

30379

30384

30387

30386

30385

30383

11/11/21

13/11/21

13/11/21

15/11/21

15/11/21

16/11/21

16/11/21

17/11/21

18/11/21

18/11/21

19/11/21

20/11/21

20/11/21

21/11/21

21/11/21

21/11/21

21/11/21

21/11/21

 07:18

 09:30

 08:18

 16:05

 14:06

 07:15

 13:30

 20:00

 02:12

 13:50

 05:18

 18:24

 03:30

 06:30

 07:30

 07:25

 06:30

 0 :12

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

P.N.S.C

LEGEND SHIPPING

PAK LINER AGENCIE

LEGEND SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIP

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

GAC SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIP

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

CMA CGM PAKISTA

COSCO SAEED

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

SINGAPORE

PANAMA

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

MALTA

LIBERIA

PANAMA

ANTIGUA BR

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

N KOREA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

SINGAPORE

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

PALM KERNEL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
WHEAT
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

MALAYSIA

CHINA

LIBERIAN

CHINA

UK RAIN

CHINA

RICHARDS BAY

PQA

INDONESIA

BASRA

SITRA

RICHARDS BAY

BASRA IRAQ

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

RICHARDS BAY

29870

39981

68246.21

35166

57939

24216

41082

40200

14100

1643

15197

23837

59725

3280.25

41370

18000

50139

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

18

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- CHEMROAD SAKURA  will sail from EVTL @ 07:00 hrs (AM)

2 M.V- ARVIKA  will sail from PIBT @ 07:40 hrs (AR)

3 M.V- ATHENS GLORY  will sail from QICT-V @ 07:55 hrs (MN),(BL)

4 M.V- OCEAN CROSS  will sail from M/W-I @ 15:00 hrs (SK)

5 M.V- KOI  will berth to QT2-I @ 10:30 hrs (SA),(HB)

6 M.V- TEERA BHUM  will berth to QICT-V @ 10:45 hrs (QS)

7 M.V- WOLVERINE  will berth to PQEPT @ : hrs (AR)

8 M.V- YOUNG GLORY  will berth to PIBT @ 13:00 hrs (MN)

9 M.V- FOX  will shift from O/ANCH. to M/W-I @ 18:15 hrs (MR)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7309

8615

1632

3106

3021
39

2383

1618

506

268
423

613

37

189

289

231

30279

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


